2015 NAOAGA Championships - Tournament Results

Player

Alex Castergini
Carson Novins
Dennis Ithal
John Trenchik
Klaus Schaloske
Michael Rampa
Steve Day

Steve McCowan
Tom Chase

Tom Hartnett
Bruce Hobbs
Doug McDonald
John Barton
Larry Walsh
Richard Gazlay
Steve Rytelewski
Alan Gentry
Alexander Hjalmarsson
Bill Frey

Bill Marlette
Chris Wasielewski
Clay Kemper
Dan Aldrich

Jeff Dawley
Jesse Florkowski
Larry Wyche
Michael O'Grady
Pat Schroeder
Pete Liechty

Hometown Div

Johnston, RI

Stuart, FL

New Port Richey, FL
Toledo, OH
Ontario, Canada
Pittsburgh, PA
Sellersburg, IN
Ontario, Canada
Bismarck, ND
Cortland, NY
Spencerville, MD
Georgetwon, KY
Palm Beach Gard, FL
Muskego, WI
Odessa, TX

Port Chester, NY
Louisville, KY
Sweden

Goshen, KY

Sioux Falls, SD
Delaware, OH
Odessa, TX

Los Angeles, CA
Springboro, OH
Alberta, Canada
Merritt Island, FL
Westmeath, Ireland
Sioux Falls, SD
Valparaiso, IN
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Hndcp RD1 RD1 Net RD2 RD2 Net Gross Tot Net Tot Hcp Diff Adj Hndcp

18
13
12
7
14
34
14
18
36
14
31
26
25
36
28
36
9
5
16
19
17
19
16
24
1
18
10
9
34

121
92
WD
WD
93
121
92
112
127
104
115
114
116
WD
123
109
84
80
98
97
89
93
100
110
73
97
89
87
115

103
79

79
87
78
94
91
90
84
88
91

95
73
75
75
82
78
72
74
84
86
72
79
79
78
81

113
89

92
98
85
108
116
91
110
114
109

98
110
87
83
90
93
97
93
103
101
80
100
96
84
116

95
76

78
64
71
90
80
77
79
88
84

70
74
78
78
74
74
80
74
87
77
79
82
86
75
82

234
181

185
219
177
220
243
195
225
228
225

221
219
171
163
188
190
186
186
203
211
153
197
185
171
231

198
155

157
151
149
184
171
167
163
176
175

165
147
153
153
156
152
152
148
171
163
151
161
165
153
163

27
5.5

6.5
35
2.5
20
13.5
11.5
9.5
16
15.5

10.5

10.5
4.5
9.5

45
19
12

21
38
17
38
50
26
41
42
41

39
38
14
10
22
23
21
21
30
34

5
27
21
14
44



Prav Mathur

Reinard Schuhknecht
Scott Lusk

Steve Quevillon
Steve Shipuleski

Tim Geiver

Vince Biser

Xander Dobreff

2015 Results
Assisted Division
Champion
Runner Up

Unassisted Division
Champion
Runner Up

Net Division
Champion
Runner Up

NQ Cup
Champion
Runner Up

2-Man Shootout
Champion
Runner Up

Sunday Shamble
Champion
Runner Up

W. Springfield, MA
Vanderbiljpark, S. Africa
Guston, KY

Montreal, CAN

Port St Lucie, FL

Sioux Falls, SD

Tampa, FL

Royal Oak, Ml

Klaus Schaloske
Chris Wasielewski

Jesse Florkowski
Reinard Schuhknecht

Richard Gazlay
Steve Rytelewski

Dan Aldrich
Larry Wyche

Bill Frey/Alex Castergini
Dan Aldrich/Prav Mathur

Dan Aldrich
Jesse Florkowski
Alan Gentry
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1 Up 20 Holes

2&1

2&1

63
67

71
72
72

18

13
15

15

11

100
76
96
92
87
99

WD
84

82
71
83
77
79
84

73

102
78
95
92
86

113

86

84
73
82
77
78
98

75

202
154
191
184
173
212

170

166
144
165
154
157
182

148

11

10.5

6.5
19

29

24
20
15
34

13





